1 · Infosheet | GLOBE MK-7 Air-Operated High Pressure Pumps
MK-7
Air Operated High Pressure Pumps
Up to 35.000 PSI / 2410 BAR
Dimensions
GLOBE Test Equipment is the specialist in everything that has to do with high pressure. The air driven MK-7 high pressure pumps are
designed to deliver a wide range of fluids up to pressures of 2440 BAR (35.000 PSI). They are suitable for pumping water, oil and
a wide range of fluids with a minimum air pressure for start up up to 1 BAR. Common applications include pressure testing, general

95
 C
 35
 B  A
Water
inlet X
Water
outlet Y
D
 E
 M8 13
2 · Infosheet | GLOBE MK-7 Air-Operated High Pressure Pumps
type Ratio Outlet Pres. Outlet Per Cycle Max. Flow at 0
Pressure Performance
1: PSI Bar cu.in. ml cu. in./min. l/min.
MK7-4/PMA27B 4 390 27 9,720 159,3 2260 37
MK7-9/PMA60B 9 870 60 4,320 70,8 1400 22,9
MK7-13.6/PMA90B 13,6 1300 90 2,850 46,7 915 15
MK7-19/PMA130B 19 1880 130 2,040 33,4 670 11
MK7-28.4/PMA190B 28,4 2750 190 1,370 22,5 455 7,5
MK7-36/PMA240B 36 3480 240 1,080 17,7 354 5,8
Specifications & Performance MK-7
 High pressure pump:
High pressure pump:Order your
100 PSI / 7 BAR
85 PSI / 6 BAR
70 PSI / 5 BAR55 PSI / 4 BAR
40 PSI / 3 BAR
100 PSI / 7 BAR
85 PSI / 6 BAR
70 PSI / 5 BAR55 PSI / 4 BAR
40 PSI / 3 BAR
100 PSI / 7 BAR
85 PSI / 6 BAR70 PSI / 5 BAR55 PSI / 4 BAR40 PSI / 3 BAR
100 PSI / 7 BAR
85 PSI / 6 BAR70 PSI / 5 BAR55 PSI / 4 BAR40 PSI / 3 BAR
100 PSI / 7 BAR85 PSI / 6 BAR70 PSI / 5 BAR55 PSI / 4 BAR40 PSI / 3 BAR
100 PSI / 7 BAR
85 PSI / 6 BAR
70 PSI / 5 BAR55 PSI / 4 BAR40 PSI / 3 BAR
3 · Infosheet | GLOBE MK-7 Air-Operated High Pressure Pumps
type Ratio Outlet Pres. Outlet Per Cycle Max. Flow at 0
Pressure Performance
1: PSI Bar cu.in. ml cu. in./min. l/min.
MK7-54.5/PMA370B 54,5 5360 370 0,710 11,6 230 3,8
MK7-76.5/PMA520B 76,5 7540 520 0,510 8,4 170 2,8
MK7-113/PMA770B 113 11160 770 0,340 5,6 110 1,8
MK7-145/PMA980B 145 14210 980 0,270 4,4 91 1,5
MK7-256/PMA1740B 256 25230 1740 0,150 2,5 51 0,8
MK7-368/PMA2410B 368 35000 2410 0,104 1,7 35 0,6
Specifications & Performance MK-7
 High pressure pump:
High pressure pump:Order your